503301677 05/11/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3348295

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
WILLIAM BIRGEN	05/05/2015
HAKIM HILL	05/05/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	KYLLBURG TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
Street Address:	5063 S. ROOSEVELT ST.
City:	TEMPE
State/Country:	ARIZONA
Postal Code:	85282

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14709365

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (602)631-4529

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 602-631-9100

Email: pto_jrm@venjuris.com

Correspondent Name: VENJURIS, P.C.
Address Line 1: 1938 E. OSBORN RD

Address Line 4: PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85016-7234

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: PHJM1804-007

NAME OF SUBMITTER: LI-JEN SHEN

SIGNATURE: //js/
DATE SIGNED: 05/11/2015

Total Attachments: 1

source=exec_assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 035611 FRAME: 0691

503301677

Docket Number: PHJM1804-007
reafter referred as "inventors", have
iled on <u>5/15/2015</u> own).
nade by us. joint inventors of a claimed ntified application, including the pove. and Trademark Office all d in 37 CFR 1.56, including for ame available between the filing if filing date of the continuation-inclain in lieu of an inventor's ament of not more than five (5) ted on and and arred to "assignee" whose mailing suring the entire right, title, and
510.00), the receipt whereof is ventors, by these presents do sell, the said invention in the United ent and Trademark Office to issue and interest in and to the same, for esentatives, to the full end of the same would have been held by us

RECORDED: 05/11/2015

PATENT REEL: 035611 FRAME: 0692